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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.79 431 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

29.13 416 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

29.24 411 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.39 405 H 01/10/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.43 403 H 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.52 399 F 17/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

29.55 398 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

29.61 396 F 03/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.79 389 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

30.05 379 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

30.11 376 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.25 371 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

30.28 370 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.36 367 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

30.41 365 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

30.48 363 F 29/09/18 Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

30.63 358 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

30.67 356 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

30.86 350 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.98 346 F 16/07/17 BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

31.03 344  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.03 344 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

31.09 342 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

31.28 336 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

31.65 324  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.82 319 F 02/10/21 Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021 London  4

31.97 314 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3
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31.97 314 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

32.02 313 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

32.15 309 F 30/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

32.27 306 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

32.29 305 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

32.50 299 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

34.14 258 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

34.75 245 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

35.07 238 F 22/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

35.37 232  26/01/14 Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

35.62 227 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

36.47 212 F 21/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

36.83 205 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

37.29 198 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

38.10 186 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Bo Of Harrow 3

38.11 185 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

38.34 182  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

38.47 180 F 06/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

38.66 178 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

38.79 176  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

38.94 174 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

39.26 170  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

39.52 166 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

41.65 142 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

42.16 137 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

43.41 125 F 16/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

45.05 112 F 17/06/12 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

45.25 111  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

46.11 104  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

47.35 96  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

47.79 94 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 4

50.23 81 F 09/04/11 Middlesex Spring Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

51.71 74 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

51.82 73  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

58.75 50 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 4

59.11 49  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

1:00.25 47  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:01.87 43 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Bo Of Harrow 4

1:02.62 41  20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.82 319 F 02/10/21 Bo of Harrow SC Club Championships 2021 London  4

30.48 363 F 29/09/18 Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

29.61 396 F 03/12/17 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.39 405 H 01/10/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

30.98 346 F 16/07/17 BHSC L3 Sprint Meet 2017 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.52 399 F 17/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

30.28 370 F 04/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.05 379 F 20/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

29.13 416 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

30.25 371 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

29.55 398 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

29.24 411 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3
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29.24 411 F 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.43 403 H 19/06/16 BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016 Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

30.11 376 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.36 367 F 27/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

28.79 431 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

29.79 389 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

30.86 350 F 29/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.63 358 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

31.28 336 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

31.03 344 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

31.09 342 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

31.65 324  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

30.67 356 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

30.41 365 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

32.02 313 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

32.50 299 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

31.03 344  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

32.15 309 F 30/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

31.97 314 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

32.29 305 H 18/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

32.27 306 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

34.75 245 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

35.07 238 F 22/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

34.14 258 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

35.37 232  26/01/14 Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

35.62 227 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

36.47 212 F 21/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

38.79 176  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

39.26 170  06/10/13 Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

37.29 198 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

36.83 205 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

38.34 182  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

38.11 185 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

38.94 174 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

38.10 186 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Bo Of Harrow 3

38.47 180 F 06/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

39.52 166 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

38.66 178 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

42.16 137 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

41.65 142 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

45.05 112 F 17/06/12 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

43.41 125 F 16/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

45.25 111  11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

47.79 94 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 4

46.11 104  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

47.35 96  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

51.82 73  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

59.11 49  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

50.23 81 F 09/04/11 Middlesex Spring Development Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

51.71 74 F 20/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

1:00.25 47  12/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

1:01.87 43 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Bo Of Harrow 4

58.75 50 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 4

1:02.62 41  20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
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1:02.62 41  20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4Page 4 / 4
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